
Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Middle School Mile

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

GirlsGirlsGirlsGirls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Edina                    25    2    3    5    6    9   10   12   6:14.3  0:18.6
  2 Lakeville South          94    7   13   14   19   41   50   56   6:42.6  1:06.0
  3 Andover                 111   15   17   18   29   32   40   47   6:53.2  0:30.3
  4 Prior Lake              116    4   20   23   30   39             6:52.1  1:04.0
  5 Rogers                  120    1   11   35   36   37             6:50.1  1:13.6
  6 St Paul Central         154   16   21   22   46   49   54   55   7:07.7  0:59.5
  7 Farmington              162    8   27   34   45   48   58   59   7:08.9  1:16.1
  8 Lakeville North         172   28   31   33   38   42   43   44   7:13.5  0:24.8
  9 Eastview Ath Assn       178   24   25   26   51   52   53   57   7:18.6  0:56.4

Incomplete Teams: Richfield
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Edina
    2  Hannah Mitchell, 8         6:02.7  
    3  Ellen O'Neill, 8           6:13.5  
    5  Anna Hage, 8               6:16.2  
    6  Julianne Logan, 7          6:17.9  
    9  Kristin Evans, 8           6:21.3  
   10  Emily Behling, 8           6:21.7  
   12  Katie Ehde, 8              6:28.1  
Total Time = 31:11.4     Total Places = 25

2. Lakeville South
    7  Kyah Orr, 7                6:20.4  
   13  Megan Hannasch, 8          6:29.3  
   14  Lauren Geary, 6            6:31.8  
   19  Riley Golberg, 7           6:45.2  
   41  Sidonia Cannon, 6          7:26.3  
   50  Samantha Kohlbeck, 7       7:45.1  
   56  Emma Mastre, 6             7:58.1  
Total Time = 33:32.9     Total Places = 94

3. Andover
   15  Alexandra Hondl, 6         6:39.9  
   17  Anna Steadland, 7          6:44.4  
   18  Lauren Janowiec, 7         6:44.9  
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   29  Katelyn Minton, 6          7:06.5  
   32  Kayla Dittberner, 8        7:10.1  
   40  Emily Schildhauer, 6       7:20.7  
   47  Hannah Saunders, 8         7:36.2  
Total Time = 34:25.6     Total Places = 111

4. Prior Lake
    4  Kari Cammerrer, 8          6:15.2  
   20  Rachel Bezdicek, 7         6:47.4  
   23  Rowley Calaghan, 8         6:50.7  
   30  Paige Pribble, 8           7:07.9  
   39  Amy Gustafson, 8           7:19.2  
Total Time = 34:20.3     Total Places = 116

5. Rogers
    1  Kelsie Cox, 8              6:01.8  
   11  Hannah Teasdale, 7         6:24.1  
   35  Kaitlyn Benz, 8            7:14.1  
   36  Ellie Cargill, 7           7:15.1  
   37  Marissa LeClaire, 7        7:15.3  
Total Time = 34:10.3     Total Places = 120

6. St Paul Central
   16  Therese Mellum, 7          6:43.7  
   21  Grace Tisell, 8            6:48.3  
   22  Katherine McKeown, 7       6:50.5  
   46  Rosalie Weber, 8           7:32.7  
   49  Lizzie Dudley, 5           7:43.2  
   54  Veronica Poulose, 8        7:55.9  
   55  Grace Collmann, 7          7:57.2  
Total Time = 35:38.3     Total Places = 154

7. Farmington
    8  Abby Bollig, 7             6:20.7  
   27  Samantha Wiebold, 7        7:01.2  
   34  Juliana Thao, 7            7:13.7  
   45  Melissa Giusto, 6          7:32.3  
   48  Grace Lissick, 7           7:36.8  
   58  Sydney Christenson, 8      8:05.9  
   59  Anna Kiminski, 6           8:10.2  
Total Time = 35:44.5     Total Places = 162

8. Lakeville North
   28  Courtney Loth, 6           7:02.3  
   31  Rachel Dahlin, 6           7:09.3  
   33  Christina Harrison, 7      7:11.0  
   38  Christina Jensen, 6        7:18.1  
   42  Caitlin Capuana, 7         7:27.0  
   43  Lauren Anderson, 6         7:27.4  
   44  Gracyn Smith, 8            7:31.6  
Total Time = 36:07.5     Total Places = 172

9. Eastview Ath Assn
   24  Nicole Lewis, 5            6:54.9  
   25  Abigail Miller, 5          6:56.6  
   26  Lauren Dolan, 6            7:00.1  
   51  Jasmine Haidar, 5          7:50.1  
   52  Campbell Bernstein, 5      7:51.3  
   53  Sienna Stucke, 6           7:53.7  
   57  Brooke Gray, 5             8:03.6  
Total Time = 36:32.8     Total Places = 178
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kelsie Cox, 8              6:01.8    Rogers               
    2     2  Hannah Mitchell, 8         6:02.7    Edina                
    3     3  Ellen O'Neill, 8           6:13.5    Edina                
    4     4  Kari Cammerrer, 8          6:15.2    Prior Lake           
    5     5  Anna Hage, 8               6:16.2    Edina                
    6     6  Julianne Logan, 7          6:17.9    Edina                
    7     7  Kyah Orr, 7                6:20.4    Lakeville South      
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    8     8  Abby Bollig, 7             6:20.7    Farmington           
    9     9  Kristin Evans, 8           6:21.3    Edina                
   10    10  Emily Behling, 8           6:21.7    Edina                
   11    11  Hannah Teasdale, 7         6:24.1    Rogers               
   12    12  Katie Ehde, 8              6:28.1    Edina                
   13    13  Megan Hannasch, 8          6:29.3    Lakeville South      
   14    14  Lauren Geary, 6            6:31.8    Lakeville South      
   15        Molly DeVoe, 8             6:34.5    Edina                
   16        Abby Dzandzara, 7          6:35.7    Edina                
   17    15  Alexandra Hondl, 6         6:39.9    Andover              
   18    16  Therese Mellum, 7          6:43.7    St Paul Central      
   19    17  Anna Steadland, 7          6:44.4    Andover              
   20    18  Lauren Janowiec, 7         6:44.9    Andover              
   21    19  Riley Golberg, 7           6:45.2    Lakeville South      
   22    20  Rachel Bezdicek, 7         6:47.4    Prior Lake           
   23        Olivia Menke, 8            6:47.9    Edina                
   24    21  Grace Tisell, 8            6:48.3    St Paul Central      
   25        Emma Soderstrom, 7         6:49.5    Edina                
   26        Ellen Pflaster, 7          6:49.5    Edina                
   27    22  Katherine McKeown, 7       6:50.5    St Paul Central      
   28    23  Rowley Calaghan, 8         6:50.7    Prior Lake           
   29    24  Nicole Lewis, 5            6:54.9    Eastview Ath Assn    
   30    25  Abigail Miller, 5          6:56.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
   31        Talia Bjelland, 12         6:59.5    Edina                
   32    26  Lauren Dolan, 6            7:00.1    Eastview Ath Assn    
   33    27  Samantha Wiebold, 7        7:01.2    Farmington           
   34    28  Courtney Loth, 6           7:02.3    Lakeville North      
   35    29  Katelyn Minton, 6          7:06.5    Andover              
   36    30  Paige Pribble, 8           7:07.9    Prior Lake           
   37        Emily Klos, 8              7:08.9    Edina                
   38    31  Rachel Dahlin, 6           7:09.3    Lakeville North      
   39    32  Kayla Dittberner, 8        7:10.1    Andover              
   40    33  Christina Harrison, 7      7:11.0    Lakeville North      
   41        Katie Ashbrook, 8          7:12.2    Edina                
   42        Kathryn Merta, 7           7:12.4    Edina                
   43    34  Juliana Thao, 7            7:13.7    Farmington           
   44    35  Kaitlyn Benz, 8            7:14.1    Rogers               
   45        Katherine Berube, 7        7:14.2    Edina                
   46    36  Ellie Cargill, 7           7:15.1    Rogers               
   47    37  Marissa LeClaire, 7        7:15.3    Rogers               
   48    38  Christina Jensen, 6        7:18.1    Lakeville North      
   49    39  Amy Gustafson, 8           7:19.2    Prior Lake           
   50    40  Emily Schildhauer, 6       7:20.7    Andover              
   51    41  Sidonia Cannon, 6          7:26.3    Lakeville South      
   52    42  Caitlin Capuana, 7         7:27.0    Lakeville North      
   53    43  Lauren Anderson, 6         7:27.4    Lakeville North      
   54        Melissa Bernstein, 8       7:27.6    Edina                
   55    44  Gracyn Smith, 8            7:31.6    Lakeville North      
   56    45  Melissa Giusto, 6          7:32.3    Farmington           
   57    46  Rosalie Weber, 8           7:32.7    St Paul Central      
   58    47  Hannah Saunders, 8         7:36.2    Andover              
   59        Abbey Denn, 7              7:36.6    Edina                
   60    48  Grace Lissick, 7           7:36.8    Farmington           
   61    49  Lizzie Dudley, 5           7:43.2    St Paul Central      
   62    50  Samantha Kohlbeck, 7       7:45.1    Lakeville South      
   63        Isabel Hartwig, 7          7:47.1    Edina                
   64        Alysse DeFoe, 8            7:47.3    Andover              
   65    51  Jasmine Haidar, 5          7:50.1    Eastview Ath Assn    
   66    52  Campbell Bernstein, 5      7:51.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
   67        Holly Brinkman, 7          7:51.5    Edina                
   68        Nicole Dolejs, 7           7:51.7    Lakeville North      
   69    53  Sienna Stucke, 6           7:53.7    Eastview Ath Assn    
   70        Elizabeth Weidner, 8       7:53.8    Edina                
   71    54  Veronica Poulose, 8        7:55.9    St Paul Central      
   72    55  Grace Collmann, 7          7:57.2    St Paul Central      
   73    56  Emma Mastre, 6             7:58.1    Lakeville South      
   74        Maggie Morin, 8            8:01.6    St Paul Central      
   75    57  Brooke Gray, 5             8:03.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
   76        Ashley Boyer, 6            8:04.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
   77    58  Sydney Christenson, 8      8:05.9    Farmington           
   78        Nicole Rauzi, 6            8:06.2    Lakeville North      
   79        Lauren Snyder, 6           8:06.6    Lakeville North      
   80        Chloe Leiter, 6            8:07.0    Andover              
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   81    59  Anna Kiminski, 6           8:10.2    Farmington           
   82        Lilly Dawson, 5            8:10.8    Eastview Ath Assn    
   83        Hailey McCaul, 8           8:10.8    Edina                
   84        Emily Ruschy, 7            8:14.2    Edina                
   85        Kathleen Kirchner, 7       8:17.0    Edina                
   86        Kelli Thompson, 7          8:17.5    Farmington           
   87        Niloufar Vaseei, 7         8:18.7    Farmington           
   88        Gabrielle Winterlin, 8     8:19.4    Andover              
   89        Alexa Havon, 6             8:26.0    Andover              
   90        Caitlin Spanovich, 6       8:27.3    Lakeville North      
   91        Ellie Johnson, 6           8:27.4    Eastview Ath Assn    
   92        Braedyn Sell, 6            8:30.1    Lakeville South      
   93        Alyssa Leverson, 7         8:30.4    Farmington           
   94        Angela Hernandez, 6        8:33.8    Farmington           
   95        Megan Bateman, 6           8:49.3    Eastview Ath Assn    
   96        Karla Aquire, 7            8:49.3    Richfield            
   97        Natalie Maxum, 8           9:06.2    St Paul Central      
   98        Larissa Haar, 6            9:14.9    Lakeville South      
   99        Aarathi Garimella, 7       9:20.8    Edina                
  100        Natalie Sell, 5            10:16.1    Eastview Ath Assn    
  101        Paige Mohs, 5              10:16.6    Eastview Ath Assn    
  102        Katie Austin, 5            10:47.9    Eastview Ath Assn    
  103        Kylie Nelson, 5            10:48.1    Eastview Ath Assn    

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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